Maximum Comfort.
Maximum Efficiency.
An Unbeatable Combination!
95% Two Stage Gas Furnace
with ECM Variable Speed Blower
GUH95T Series
Here’s how our two stage furnace gives you
maximum comfort and maximum efficiency

Revision
 G UH 95 T 060 B 4  X E
Model Nomenclature
 Gas connection for all models is 1/2" N.P.T.
 1Ratings to 2,000 ft. Over 2,000 ft, reduce 4% for each 1,000 ft. above sea level.
95% Two Stage Accessories
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
904952 2" Concentric vent kit
904953 3" Concentric vent kit
904617 2" Side wall vent kit
904347 3" Side wall vent kit
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
905028 U.S. LP conversion kit (0 - 10,000 ft.)
905029 Canada LP conversion kit (0 - 4500 ft.)
541036 Side return filter kit
902377 Neutralizer kit
Category IV Venting System: Units may be vertically or horizontally vented
using either a one-pipe or two-pipe system, allowing maximum flexibility in installation.
4
Specifications - Dimensions
GUH95T Models A B C
-060B4 171/2 157/8 161/8
-080C5
21 193/8 195/8
-100C5
-120D5 241/2 227/8 231/8
95% Two Stage Gas Furnace (inches)
IMPORTANT: Before proceeding
with installation, refer to installation
instructions packaged with each
model, as well as complying with all
Federal, State, Provincial, and Local
codes, regulations, and practices.
5
Blower Performance
NOTES:
 1.  Temperature rises in the tables are approximate; actual
temperature rises may vary.
 2.  Temperature rises in gray shaded areas are for refer-
ence only; these conditions are not recommended.
 4.  Two openings are recommended for airflows above
1600 CFM if filter(s) adjacent to furnace.
WARNING
THESE FURNACES ARE NOT APPROVED OR
RECOMMENDED FOR USE IN MOBILE HOMES
GUH060B4XE
Switch Settings Heat
Input 60,000
BTUH
A/B 2 3 4 CFM
Temp
Rise oF
1 0 0 0 1000 53
1 0 0 1 1100 48
1 0 1 0 1200 44
1 0 1 1 1300 41
1 1 0 0 1400 38
1 1 0 1 1500 35
1 1 1 0 1600 33
1 1 1 1 1700 31
GUH080C5XE & GUH100C5XE
Switch Settings Heat
Input 80,000
BTUH
Input 100,000
BTUH
A/B 2 3 4 CFM
Temp
Rise oF CFM
Temp
Rise oF
# 0 0 0 1000 70 1000 88
# 0 0 1 1115 63 1115 79